Portable Power Station
1    2
 Specifications
Items
Capacity 50Ah/21.6V/1080Wh
Socket Standard US, EU, UK, AU, JP, CN, Customized
Wireless Charging 5W/7.5W/10W/15W
AC Output Voltage
1200W 110V 60Hz(US JP)
1200W 230V 50Hz (EU UK AU)
Output Wave Pure Sine Wave
Output Power 1200W
Peak Power 2400W
Battery Type Lithium-ion
Number of Cells 6S1P(6)
LCD Display Yes
LED Light Yes (12W)
Solar Panel Input 18V/6A
DC Input 5~28V/6A
AC Input  NO
DC 1&2&3 Output 12~13V/8~10A
Cigar Lighter Output 12~13V/8~10A
USB1&2 Output 5V/2.1A
QC1&2 Output 5V/3A, 9V/2A, 12V/1.5A
Type C1 Input /Output: 5V/2.4A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/5A (PD 100W)
Type C2 Output 5V/2.4A, 9V/3A, 12V/3A, 15V/3A, 20V/5A (PD 100W)
Recharging Temperature 0 ~ 45 °C
Operating Temperature -10 ~ 45°C
Lifecycles ≥2000 Cycles
Charging Time
Charging 1200W Power Station 80%
1.AC Adaptor About 5.3 Hours
2. Type C About 9 Hours
3.Wall Charger + Type C About 3.3 Hours
4.120 W Solar Panel 10-15 Hours  (Depending on the Weather)
System BMS
Management System
Over-voltage, Low-voltage, Temperature control, Overload and AC short
circuit protection, Surge protection
Shell Material UL-94V0 PC + ABS + Alloy
Certifications
CE, ROHS, UL2743, UN38.3, MSDS, Air Transport Report, Ocean Shipping
Report, PSE, LVD,FCC
Net Weight 12 KG
Gross Weight 14.1KG
Warranty 18 months
Package Include
1 X Power Station 1200W
1 X AC Adapter
1 X User Manual
Package
Color Box Size  405*310*350mm
Outer Carton  425*330*370mm
QTY/BOX 1pcs
G.W.(kg) 15.1 KG
Version: V1.1, updated 2023-02-18.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Every effort has been made in the preparation of this document to ensure accuracy of the contents, but all statements,
information, and recommendations in this document do not constitute a warranty of any kind, express or implied.
UPS1000-2
1000W Portable Power Station
Datasheet